## 14606162886

e #)
MAIL
ne)
of Status
:

Office Use Only



800262291978

10/16/14--01033--007 \*\*160.00

14 OCT 16 AM 9: 11
SECRETARY OF STATE

J. Shivers OCT 2 0 2010

Saturday, October 11, 2014

**Dear Division Of Corporations.** 

Attached please find the articles of my LLC company what I want to open in Miami area.

Check Number 256 for the filing fees of \$160.00 is also included

My information is:

Dagoberto G Fernandez

12224 SW 210 ST. Miami Fl. 331177

My phone # is 786-562-9570

Thanks.

Dagoberto G Fernandez.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C	n Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: KING F	RESTAURANT ENABLED Name of Lin	EQUIPMENT LLC. mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
<del></del>	Dag	poberto G Fernandez Name of Person	
		Name of Person	
<del> </del>		Firm/Company	
<u>12224 S</u>	W 210 St		
		Address	
Miami Fle	orida 33177		
	C	City/State and Zip Code	ه ۱۹۰۰ د ۱۹۰۰ د ۱
dagobertoferna	ndez98@vahoo.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For further information	n concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	OCT I
Doorborts Formand	la	700 \ 5000570	%
Dagoberto Fernand	ne of Person	786 ) <u>5629570</u> Area Code Davtime Te	lephone Number
		Thou code Dayline Te	Ev. 99
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Z\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Address	Street/Courier Add	ress

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name The name of the Limi		np <b>an</b> y is:		
King Restaurant Er			iability Company, "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Addr The mailing address a		of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability C	Company is:
Principal Office Add	tress:		Mailing Address:	
12224 SW 210 St M	Miami Fl. 33177		P.O.Box 972936 Miami Fl. 33197	
ARTICLE III - Regi (The Limited Liability another business enti The name and the Flo	y Company cannot ty with an active	ot serve as its own R Florida registration	•	ure: lesignate an individual or
	Dagoberto G	_	-Be u. e.	
	Dagopello G	Name		
	12224 SW 21 Florida street	10 St address (P.O. Box)	NOT acceptable)	
	Miami		FL 33177	
the place designate capacity. I further a	ed in this certifica agree to comply w	ate, I hereby accept . with the provisions of	the appointment as registered fall statutes relating to the pro	tated limited liability company a agent and agree to act in this oper and complete performance
of my duties, and l	am familiar with		gations of my position as regis r 605, F.S	stered agent as provided for in
	Registe	red Agent's Signatu	ure (REQUIRED)	OCT 16 AM 9:
		(CONT/INUE Page 1 of 2	<i>ו</i> ט	) IAIE PROJ

<u>Fitle:</u> 'AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
'MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Dagoberto G Fernandez
	12224 SW 210 St
	<u>Miami FI 33177</u>
	**************************************
	tte of filing: _10/17/2014 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
EV: Effective date, if other than the da ctive date is listed, the date must be	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be a filling.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be a filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a I	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be a filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a r  (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation un	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date citive date is listed, the date must be a filling.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a recordance with section constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false information.	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date cive date is listed, the date must be a filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  Signature of a reaction of the constitutes an affirmation under a management of the constitutes at third degree felicities.	nember or an authorized representative of a member.  605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the perfalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true formation submitted in a document to the Department of Statesony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
EV: Effective date, if other than the date citive date is listed, the date must be a filling.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a recordance with section constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false information.	nember or an authorized representative of a member.  605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true formation submitted in a document to the Department of State only as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)